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georgec@clix.com�

V����a��

Sen-ching Cheung�

CLI�

USA�

+1 408 922 5489�

1 408 232 6165�

sccheung@clix.com�

V����a��

Smita Gupta

�

CLI�

USA�

+1 408 922 5499�

+1 408 922 4608�

smita@clix.com�

V����a��

Dan Klenke

�

CLI�

USA�

+1 408 922 5521�

+1 408 922 4608�

dank@clix.com�

V����a��

Ka-Fong Tang

�

Creative Labs�

USA�

+1 408 434 5739�

+1 408 428 9871�

ktang@creaf.com�

V����a��

David Wang

�

Creative Labs�

USA�

+1 408 428 6600

ext.6760�

+1 408 428 9871�

dwang@creaf.com�

V����a��

Lung Yeh

�

Creative Labs�

USA�

+1 408 428 0330�

+1 408 428 9871�

lyeh@creaf.com�

V����a��

Neil Starkey

�

Data Beam�

USA�

+1 606 245 3500�

+1 606 245 3528�

nstarkey@databeam.

com�

V����a��

Ya-Qin Zhang

�

David Sarnoff Research�

USA�

+1 609 734 2095�

+1 609 734 2221�

zhang@sarnoff.com�

V����a��

Johanna Gisladott

�

DCT�

USA�

+1 919 541 6919�

+1 919 541 6515�

johanna@dct.rti.org�

V����a��

Neil Randall�

Delta Information

Systems�

USA�

+1 215 657 5270

ext. 24�

+1 215 657 5273�

ncrandall@

delta-info.com�

V����a��

Richard Schaphorst�

Delta Information

Systems�

USA�

+1 215 657 5270

ext. 11�

+1 215 657 5273�

rschaphorst@

delta-info.com�

V����a��

Jean-Marc Matteini

�

Diamond Multimedia�

USA�

+1 408 325 7254�

+1 408 325 7437�

jeanmarcm@

diamondmm.com�

V����a��

Richard Ivy�

Electronic System Products�

USA�

+1 770 734 0100�

+1 770 441 3945�

Richard.Ivy@antec.com�

V����a��

Yuhai Mao

�

ESS Technologies�

USA�

+1 510 651 8898 ext.108�

+1 510�492�1233�

yuhai.mao@esstech.com�

V����a��

Faramarz Azadegan

�

GTE Labs�

USA�

+1 617 466 4062�

+1 617 466 2650�

fazadegan@gte.com�

V����a��

Yangbin Wang�

General Instrument�

USA�

+1 408 922 4119�

+1 408 954 8907�

ywang@clix.com�

V����a��

Diana Choi

�

Hughes Aircraft�

USA�

+1 310 568 6024�

+1 310 568 6011�

diana@hitchcock.dcf.

scg.hac.com�

V����a��

Sasan Ardalan

�

IBM�

USA�

+1 919 543 1465�

+1 919 254 6963�

sha@vnet.ibm.com�

V����a��

Lurng-Kuo Liu

�

IBM Research�

USA�

+1 914 784 7119�

+1 914 784 6288�

lkliu@watson.ibm.com�

V����a��

Zon-Yin Shae�

IBM Research�

USA�

+1 914 784 7829�

+1 914 784 6205�

zshae@watson.ibm.

com�

V����a��

Marc Willebeek-LeMair

�

IBM Research�

USA�

+1 914 784 6783�

+1 914 784 6205�

mwlm@watson.ibm.

com�

V����a��

Karl Lillevold�

Intel Corp�

USA

�

+1 503 264 7923�

+1 503 264 0372�

klillevo@ibeam.jf.intel.

com�

V����a��

Tom Gardos

�

Intel Corporation�

USA�

+1 503 264 6459�

+1 503 264 9372�

trgardos@ibeam.jf.

intel.com�

V����a��

Chad Zhu

�

Intel Corp�

USA�

+1 503 264 8849�

+1 503 264 6067�

czhu@ibeam.intel.com�

V����a��

John Muller

�

Iterated Systems�

USA�

+1 404 264 8048�

+1 404 264 8313�

jmuller@world.std.com�

V����a*��

Michael Zeug

�

Iterated Systems�

USA�

+1 404 264 8094�

+1 404 264 8313�

mzeug@iterated.com�

V����a*��

Kristine Kneib

�

KNK Consulting�

USA�

+1 619 459 8058�

+1 619 459 3654�

KNKneib@pacbell.net�

V����a��

Weiping Li

�

Lehigh University�

USA�

+1 610 758 4582�

+1 610 974 6449�

wl03@Lehigh.EDU�

V����a��

Hyunduk Ahn

�

LG Electronics�

USA�

+1 408 432 5063�

+1 408 432 6040�

ahn@netcom.com�

V����a��

Sheng Lin�

LG Electronics�

USA�

+1 408 432 5063�

+1 408 432 6040

�

slin@lgesj.com�

V����a��

Doug Brinthaupt

�

Lucent Tecnologies�

USA�

+1 908 949 3203�

+1 908 949 9118�

dougb@lucent.com�

V����a��

Dale L.  Skran

�

	Lucent�

USA�

+1 908 957 5988�

+1 908 957 5403�

dls@mtgzfs3.mt.lucent.

com�

V����a��

Fred Huffman

�

MCI�

USA�

+1 972 918 5895�

+1 972 918 7261�

fred_huffman@mcimail.

com�

V����a��

Richard L. Kellerman�

MCI�

USA�

+1 972 918 2578�

+1 972 918 2581�

r_kellerman@mcimail.

com�

V����a��

Wei-ge Chen

�

Microsoft�

USA�

+1 206 936 0413�

+1 206 936 7329�

wchen@microsoft.com�

V����a��

Cheung Auyenug

�

Motorola�

USA�

+1 708 576 7778�

+1 708 576 8378�

auyeung@areaplg2.

corp.mot.com�

V����a��

Joe Duran�

Motorola�

USA�

+ 1 512 891 3618�

+1 512 891 4467�

joe_duran@riscgate.

sps.mot.com�

V����a��

Vedat Eyuboglu

�

Motorola ISG�

USA�

+1 508 261 5055�

+1 508 337 7173�

lve001@email.mot.com�

V����a��

Kevin O'Connell

�

Motorola�

USA�

+1 847 576 1956�

+1 847 538 4593�

oconnell@ccrl.mot.com�

V����a��

Qin-Fan Zhu

�

Motorola ISG�

USA�

+1 508 261 5829�

+1 508 337 7173�

xyyu@dma.isg.mot.com�

V����a��

David Boomstein

�

Multi Media Access Corp�

USA�

+1 972 488 7100�

+1 972 243 0635�

dboomstein@aol.com�

V����a��

Mohammad Motamedi

�

National Semiconductor�

USA�

+1 408 721 8765�

+1 408 732 7431�

motam@berlioz.nsc.com�

V����a��

Christa Porter

�

National Semiconductor�

USA�

+1 408 721 4381�

+1 408 732 7431�

christa@berlioz.nsc.

com�

V����a��

Xiaonong Ran

�

National Semiconductor�

USA�

+1 408 721 7034�

+1 408 732 7431�

xran@berlioz.nsc.com�

V����a��

Mark Throndson�

National Semiconductor�

USA�

+1 408 721 4957�

+1 408 732 6017�

tmetsc@tevm2.nsc.

com�

V����a��

Mei Yong

�

National Semiconductor�

USA�

+1 408 721 2906�

+1 408 732 7431�

mei@berlioz.nsc.com�

V����a��

Frank Fu

�

Nokia Mobile Phones�

USA�

+1 972 257 9832�

+1 972 257 9849�

frank.fu@nmp.nokia.com�

V����a��

Sujai Chari

�

Philips Semiconductors�

USA�

+1 408 991 2199�

+1 408 941 3300�

sujai@trimedia.scs.

philips.com�

V����a��

Richard Grinnell

�

PictureTel�

USA�

+1 508 623 4205�

+1 508 749 2804�

grinnell@pictel.com�

V����a��

David Lindbergh

�

PictureTel�

USA�

+1 508 623 4351�

+1 508 749 2804�

lindbergh@pictel.com�

V����a��

Gary Sullivan

�

PictureTel�

USA�

+1 508 623 4324�

+1 508 749 2804�

garys@pictel.com�

V����a��

Donald Pian

�

Qualcomm, Inc�

USA�

+1 619 658 3882�

+1 619 658 4134�

pian@qualcomm.com�

V����a��

Ramin Sadr

�

R&S Enterprises�

USA�

+1 818 773 3869�

+1 818 880 0258�

�

V����a��

Anurag Bist�

Rockwell International�

USA�

+1 714 221 6873�

+1 714 221 6361�

anurag.bist@nb.

rockwell.com�

V����a��

Tom Geary

�

Rockwell International�

USA�

+1 714 221 4092�

+1 714 221 6442�

tom.geary@nb.

rockwell.com�

V����a*��

Glen Griffith

�

Rockwell�

USA�

+1 714 221 4731�

+1 714 221 6361�

glen.griffith@nb.

rockwell.com�

V����a��

Homer H. Chen

�

Rockwell�

USA�

+1 805 373 4657�

+1 805 373 4383�

homer@risc.rockwell.

com�

V����a��

Albert Hsueh

�

Rockwell International�

USA�

+1 714 833 6335�

+1 714 833 6361�

hsueh@nb.rockwell.

com�

V����a��

Marius Vassiliou

�

Rockwell Science Center�

USA�

+ 1 805 373 4217�

+ 1 805 373 4633�

msvassil@scimail.

remnet.rockwell.com�

V����a��

Cliff Powers

�

RTI/DCT�

USA�

+1 919 462 6548�

+1 919 462 0300�

powers@dct.rti.org�

V����a��

Cliff Reader

�

Samsung�

USA�

+1 408 954 7853�

+1 408 954 7150�

cliff@reader.com�

V����a��

Neilesh Patel

�

Scientific Atlanta�

USA�

+ 1 770 903 5225�

+ 1 770 903 5080�

neil.patel@sciatl.com�

V����a��

Chien-Min Huang

�

Sorenson Vision, Inc�

USA�

+ 1 801 755-4063�

+ 1 801 755-4061�

chien-min@s-vision.com�

V����a��

Paul Fuqua

�

Texas Instruments�

USA�

+1 972 995 0845�

+1 972 995 6194�

pf@hc.ti.com�

V����a��

Karen Oehler

�

Texas Instuments�

USA�

+1 972 995 8039�

+1 972 995 6194�

oehler@hc.ti.com�

V����a��

Shih-Jyun Pan

�

Texas Instruments�

USA�

+ 1 281 274 2849�

+ 1 281 274 2558�

s-pan1@ti.com�

V����a��

Raj Talluri

�

Texas Instruments�

USA�

+1 972 995 3969�

+1 972 995 0304�

talluri@csc.ti.com�

V����a��

Jennifer Webb

�

Texas Instruments�

USA�

+1 972 995 0357�

+1 972 995 6194�

webb@hc.ti.com�

V����a��

Carl Ketcham

�

U.S. Robotics�

USA�

+1 801 320 7626�

+1 801 239 7626�

cketcham@mhz.com�

V����a��

George Landsburg

�

U.S. Robotics, Inc.�

USA�

+1 916 273 1064�

+1 916 273 1091�

glandsbu@usr.com�

V����a��

Max Luttrell

�

UCLA�

USA�

+1 310 825 5178�

+1 310 825 7928�

luttrell@icsl.ucla.

edu�

V����a��

John Villasenor

�

University of California�

USA�

+1 310 825 0228�

+1 310 825 7928�

villa@icsl.ucla.edu�

V����a��

Tom Knight

�

US Robotics�

USA�

+1 916 273 1064 X21�

+1 916 273 1091�

tknight@usr.com�

V����a��

John Proctor

�

US Robotics�

USA�

+1 916 273 1064�

+1 916 273 1091�

jproctor@usr.com�

V����a��

Erik Piehl

�

VistaCom�

USA�

not given�

+1 408 253 5165�

epiehl@vistacom.fi�

V����a��

Naigian Lu

�

VoCAL Technologies, LTD�

USA�

+1 716 688 4675�

+1 716 636 3630�

lu@vocal.com�

V����a��

Peter H. Hsieh�

Winbond Electronics�

USA�

+1 408 474 1660�

+1 408 474 1699�

phhsieh@weca.winbond.

com.tw�

V����a��

Jennifer Y. Xu�

Windbond Electronics�

USA�

+1 408 474 1674�

+1 408 474 1699�

jyxu@weca,winbond.

com.tw�

V����a��

Gary Greenbaum

�

Progressive Networks�

USA�

+1 206 674 2700�

+1 206 674 2669�

GaryG@Prognet.com�

V����a*��

Naiqian Lu

�

Hitachi America, Ltd.�

USA�

not given�

408 954 8907�

nlu@halsrl.com�

V����a*��

Kai Sun

�

Sharp Digital Informatin�

USA�

714 975 7740�

714 261 9321�

sun@sdismtp.sharpwa.com�

V����a*��

Suneel Bhagat

�

PictureTel Corp.�

USA�

+1 508 623 4058�

+1 508 749 2804�

bhagats@pictel.com�

V����a��

Matthew Bace

�

PictureTel Corp�

USA�

+1 508 623 4236�

+1 508 749 2804�

bacem@pictel.com�

V����a��



Dr. Alan Lippman


�


Progressive Networks
�



USA
�


+1 206 674 2700
�


not given
�


not given
�


V
�

�

�

�



a*
��


Robert McKenzie

�

Smith Micro Software Inc.�

USA�

not given�

+1 503 641 3344�

bmckenzie@smithmicro.com�

V����a*��

Dan Budge

�

Smith Micro Software Inc�

USA�

not given�

+1 503 641 3344�

dbudge@smithmicro.com�

V����a��

Jordi Ribas

�

Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc.�

USA�

+1 360 817 8487�

+1 360 817 8436�

jordi@sharplabs.com�

V����a*��

Shawmin Lei

�

Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc�

USA�

not given�

+1 360 817 8436�

not given�

V����a*��

Kristine Matthews

�

Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc�

USA�

not given�

+1 360 817 8436�

not given�

V����a��

Chad Fogg

�

Chromatic Research�

USA�

+1 408 752 9352�

+1 408 752 9300�

cfogg@chromatic.co,�

V����a*��

John Sievers

�

PictureTel Corp.�

USA�

+1 508 623 4573�

not given�

sieversj@pictel.com�

V����a*��

Jin Li

�

Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc�USA �

not given�

+1 360 817 8436�

not given�

V����a*��

John Mason

�

ImageCom Ltd.�

Not given�

+ 44 1628 �

+ 44 1628 3013�

John.Mason@vid.BSG.

MF.GPT.co.uk�

V����a��
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Col. 1:  v = video (Q.16/16)	Page � PAGE �13�

Col. 5:  a = attending first meeting

	* = attending by invitation












